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1720 110TH COURT OCALA FL 34482
https://candiscarmichael.com

$234,995

Here is a nicely furnished and lightly lived-in beautifully renovated ranch-style home.
the kitchen boasts updated cabinets and countertops brought together with nice wood
style flooring. With an open kitchen living and dining room for the utmost comfort and
convenience leading to an outback lanai and spacious back and side yard, the options
are unlimited. […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 1645 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: BEYCOME OF FLORIDA LLC Office ID: MFR279508652

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRO6245085

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Date added: Added 4 hours ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 1 floor

Area, sq ft: 1645 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 20038 sq ft

Year built: 2019 SubdivisionName: OCALA ESTATE

ListOfficeName: BEYCOME OF FLORIDA LLC GarageSpaces: 2

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 15S Road Surface Type: Concrete

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Kitchen/Family Room
Combo, Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Primary Bedroom
Main Floor, Solid Surface Counters, Solid Wood Cabinets,
Split Bedroom, Thermostat, Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances: Cooktop,
Dishwasher, Microwave,
Refrigerator

Flooring: Linoleum, Luxury Vinyl Laundry Features: None

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 2 Pets Allowed: Yes

Exterior Features: Storage Roof: Other, Shingle

Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Available, Natural Gas
Available, Sewer Available, Sewer Connected, Water
Available, Water Connected

Water Source: None, Well

Sewer: Septic Tank Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Heat Pump Furnished: Negotiable

Property Details
Subdivision Name: OCALA ESTATE Parcel Number: 2100-044-009

Levels: One Direction Faces: East

Foundation Details: Block Construction Materials: Cement Siding, Concrete

Property Condition: Completed

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount:

$1,185

Tax Legal Description: SEC 09 TWP 15 RGE 20 PLAT BOOK G
PAGE 103 OCALA ESTATES BLK 44 LOTS 9.10

Tax Lot: 9

Rooms
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Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Primary Bedroom 12x12 First 12 12

Bedroom 2 12x12 First 12 12

Living Room First

Dining Room First

Kitchen First

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

ExteriorFeatures: Storage Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity
Available, Natural Gas Available, Sewer
Available, Sewer Connected, Water
Available, Water Connected

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Kitchen/Family Room
Combo, Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Primary
Bedroom Main Floor, Solid Surface Counters, Solid
Wood Cabinets, Split Bedroom, Thermostat, Walk-In
Closet(s)

Amenities: Cooktop, Dishwasher,
Microwave, Refrigerator

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Heat Pump

Exterior material: Cement Siding, Concrete Roof: Other, Shingle
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Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type: Owner

Showing Requirements: Call Owner, See Remarks


